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Tokyu Hotels has hotels located across Japan, from Hokkaido to Okinawa.
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By New Openings

HOKKAIDO &

SAPPORO STREAM HOTEL

Grand opening
January 16, 2024

436 rooms
Dining and bar, function rooms, shop,
fitness gym, spa, lounge, terrace, and more

Address : Minami 4-jo, Nishi 4-1-1, Chuo-ku, Sapporo-shi, Hokkaido
Directly connected to Susukino Station on the subway

THE SENAGAJIMA STORYLINE

Scheduled to open in
April 11, 2024

101 rooms E E
Restaurant, pool, spa,
fitness gym, and more

[=]:7

Address:155-1 Azasenaga Senagabaru, Tomigusuku-shi, Okinawa
About 20 minutes by bus (Umikaji Liner) from Naha Airport
About 10 minutes from Naha Airport
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Scheduled to open in April 11, 2024

THE SENAGAJIMA STORYLINE
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Pool )] \Wedding

Interconnecting rooms

Wheelchair-accessible
rooms available

Grand opening

January 16, 2024

SAPPORO STREAM HOTEL
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Facilities & Services

@ All rooms are

non-smoking

{@] Smoking room
available

r Designated
ﬂ smoking area

] .
Laundry service

(¥)

Laundrette

Laundrette(paid)




Hokkaido

Minami 4-jo, Nishi 4-1-1, Chuo-ku, Sapporo-shi, Hokkaido

Okinawa

155-1 Azasenaga Senagabaru, Tomigusuku-shi, Okinawa

c Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu
5-420, Nishi, Minami 8 jo, Chuo-ku, Sapporo-shi, Hokkaido

G Sapporo Tokyu REI Hotel
5-1, Nishi, Minami 4 jo, Chuo-ku, Sapporo-shi, Hokkaido

ANDARU COLLECTION NISEKO
217-8 Aza Kabayama, Kutchan-cho, Abuta-gun, Hokkaido

o Yonezawa Excel Hotel Tokyu
1-13-3 Chuo, Yonezawa-shi, Yamagata

BELLUSTAR TOKYO, A Pan Pacific Hotel
39F-47F, 1-29-1 Kabukicho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo

HOTEL GROOVE SHINJUKU, A PARKROYAL Hotel
18F-38F, 1-29-1 Kabukicho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo

@ The Capitol Hotel Tokyu
2-10-3 Nagata-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

o Cerulean Tower Tokyu Hotel
26-1 Sakuragaoka-cho, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo

o Shibuya Excel Hotel Tokyu
1-12-2 Dogenzaka, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo

SHIBUYA STREAM HOTEL
@ (Rebrand January 16, 2024)
3-21-3 Shibuya, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 4F-9-13F

0 Shibuya Tokyu REI Hotel
1-24-10 Shibuya, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo

@ Futakotamagawa Excel Hotel Tokyu
30F Futakotamagawa Rise, 1-14-1 Tamagawa, Setagaya-ku, Tokyo

@ Kichijoji Excel Hotel Tokyu
2-4-14 Kichijoji-honcho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo

12} Kichijoji Tokyu REI Hotel
1-6-3 Kichijoji-minamicho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo

@ Haneda Excel Hotel Tokyu
3-4-2 Haneda Airport, Ota-ku, Tokyo

@ Kawasaki King Skyfront Tokyu REI Hotel
3-25-11 Tonomachi, Kawasaki-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa

m The Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
2-3-7 Minatomirai, Nishi-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa

@ Yokohama Tokyu REI Hotel
4-3-6 Minatomirai, Nishi-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa

@ Matsue Excel Hotel Tokyu
590 Asahi-machi, Matsue-shi, Shimane

@ Hiroshima Tokyu REI Hotel
10-1 Mikawa-cho, Naka-ku, Hiroshima-shi, Hiroshima

@ Takamatsu Tokyu REI Hotel
9-9 Hyogo-machi, Takamatsu-shi, Kagawa

@ Matsuyama Tokyu REI Hotel
3-3-1 Ichiban-cho, Matsuyama-shi, Ehime

+81-11-533-0109

+81-11-531-0109

+81-136-22-1816

+81-238-24-0411

+81-3-6233-8800

+81-3-6233-8888

+81-3-3503-0109

+81-3-3476-3000

+81-3-5457-0109

+81-3-3406-1090

+81-3-3498-0109

+81-3-3700-1093

+81-422-22-0109

+81-422-47-0109

+81-3-5756-6000

+81-44-280-1090

+81-45-682-2222

+81-45-663-0109

+81-852-27-0109

+81-82-244-0109

+81-87-821-0109

+81-89-941-0109

NEW

SAPPORO STREAM HOTEL (Grand opening January 16, 2024)

THE SENAGAJIMA STORYLINE (Scheduled to open in April 11, 2024)
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@ Toyama Excel Hotel Tokyu
1-2-3 Shintomi-cho, Toyama-shi, Toyama (CIC Bldg.)

@ Kanazawa Tokyu Hotel
2-1-1 Korinbo, Kanazawa-shi, Ishikawa

@ Hakuba Tokyu Hotel
4688 Hokujo, Oaza, Hakuba-mura, Kita-azumi-gun, Nagano

@ Nagano Tokyu REI Hotel
1-28-3 Minamichitose, Nagano-shi, Nagano

@ Ueda Tokyu REI Hotel
4-24-1 Tenjin, Ueda-shi, Nagano

Tateshina Tokyu Hotel
4026-2 Shikayama, Aza-kitayama, Chino-shi, Nagano

@ Fujisan Mishima Tokyu Hotel
17-1 Ichiban-cho Mishima-shi, Shizuoka

@ Le Nessa Jyogasaki
1030 Yawatano, Ito-shi, Shizuoka

Le Nessa Akazawa
190-5 Akazawa, Ito-shi, Shizuoka

@ Izu-Imaihama Tokyu Hotel
35-1 Mitaka-imai, Kawazu-cho, Kamo-gun, Shizuoka

@ Hotel 1zukyu
2732-7 Shirahama, Shimoda-shi, Shizuoka

@ Shimoda Tokyu Hotel
5-12-1 Shimoda-shi, Shizuoka

@ Nagoya Tokyu Hotel
4-6-8 Sakae, Naka-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi

Kyoto Tokyu Hotel
@ 580 Kakimoto-cho, Gojo sagaru, Horikawa-dori,
Shimogyo-ku, Kyoto-shi, Kyoto

@ THE HOTEL HIGASHIYAMA by Kyoto Tokyu Hotel
175-2 Ebisucho Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto-shi, Kyoto

@ Osaka Excel Hotel Tokyu
4-1-15 Kyutaro-machi, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka

@ Osaka Tokyu REI Hotel

2-1 Doyama-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka

@ Shin-Osaka Esaka Tokyu REI Hotel
9-6 Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka

m The Park Front Hotel at Universal Studios Japan
6-2-52 Shimaya, Konohana-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka

@ Kobe Sannomiya Tokyu REI Hotel
6-1-5 Kumoi-dori, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo

@ Kobe Motomachi Tokyu REI Hotel
1-2-35 Sakaemachi-dori, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo

@ Hakata Excel Hotel Tokyu
4-6-7 Nakasu, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka

@ Hakata Tokyu REI Hotel
1-2-23 Hakataekimae, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka-shi, Fukuoka

@ Kumamoto Tokyu REI Hotel

7-25 Shinshigai, Chuo-ku, Kumamoto-shi, Kumamoto

@ Naha Tokyu REI Hotel
116-37 Asahi-machi, Naha-shi, Okinawa (inside Kafuna Asahibashi)

Miyakojima Tokyu Hotel & Resorts
914 Aza-yonaha, Shimoji, Miyakojima-shi, Okinawa

+81-76-441-0109

+81-76-231-2411

+81-261-72-3001

+81-26-223-1090

+81-268-24-0109

+81-266-69-3109

+81-55-991-0109

+81-557-54-1280

+81-557-54-1670

+81-558-32-0109

+81-558-22-8111

+81-558-22-2411

+81-52-251-2411

+81-75-341-2411

+81-75-533-6109

+81-6-6252-0109

+81-6-6315-0109

+81-6-6338-0109

+81-6-6460-0109

+81-78-291-0109

+81-78-327-0109

+81-92-262-0109

+81-92-451-0109

+81-96-322-0109

+81-98-869-0109

+81-980-76-2109
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TOKYU

VACAH='NS

Tokyu Vacations is a members-only sharing resort featuring two bedrooms,
a dining room, and a full kitchen, totaling a spacious 70 m2.
Two plans are available based on your preferred style of visit.

Vacation Masters

Vacation Style

. iae Reservations
Fixed facilities available 24/7

(choice of 2 programs on the exclusive
5 years or 10 years) website

Reservations

s Fixed dates
oﬁvf,:LagLecﬁt/iZe (choice of 2 programs

website 5 years or 10 years)

Available for all 17 Tokyu Vacation facilities Available for all 17 Tokyu Vacation facilities

EMembership fee ¥26,400/year (tax included)
BPurchase price (lump sum payment during enrolment)

Renewable
every year

Available from
just one night

EMembership fee ¥4,400/year (tax included) MRoom rate (per visit)

*The facilities available for fixed reservations are limited.

Tokyu Vacations Facilities

@ ;:gg:a;\)gao:)a;iggzoi?%ixofn-420, Nishi, Minami 8 jo, Chuo-ku, Sapporo-shi, Hokkaido +81-11-533-0109 3
@ Iwz:iﬁiuTZz/ia:li::usR'::OSx, 1792 Takakuhei Nasu-machi, Nasu-gun, Tochigi +81-287-76-1930 8
@ L:iZiUFX:IZ?:::;Z\ALOIE(XSeIFHu:tz:?ct)akl:J,aﬁ?X\{? Tamagawa, Setagaya-Ku, Tokyo +81-3-3700-1093 2
@ ngg?Sgg(;Aa:L?)C:m:,a:?)?: I?:I:oane-machi, Ashigarashimo-gun Kanagawa LR 30 é‘
52/ ;Z:Z?K\a/:gzae:vznio}:;nﬁiﬁe\fz1 -1 Korinbo, Kanazawa-shi, Ishikawa el il g
@ TgrgPGZ')/Za(g)itzigr]Ksa:E?zrauvilzaa,w}zaaruizawa-machi, Kitasaku-gun, Nagano +81-267-41-1093 30
@ I:Z:ey::loxfg:st;g?:w-rf?::e:r:ri\:aélo%-1926 Aza-shikayama, Kitayama, Chino-shi, Nagano +81-266-71-9901 3
@ I-:g:ey ghe\.;?;?:(i;mr;a:ai? :7réiﬁa:n()elno, Yamanakako-mura, Minamitsuru-gun, Yamanashi +81-555-20-2888 6
@ Iwz:(dyeuF\:j?;iﬁl\(A)irlii:wlajjiTiir;uhfﬂi:tT[nz-1 el el D e, Shkste | 0o S O ¢
@ ;—gkxlijge\a/si?kztii;r:ws-cﬁ;,ar:t;mi-shi, Shizuoka +81-557-55-7109 8
@ g?éll(y; \,:az(a:aNtla(:;olzll;eKcl)tiiZ Shizuoka +81-557-55-3109 26 ‘é'
@ I-Ir—wgi:!e/thYﬁn(:aia:;gwr;sT:E;-I&;ilhggf Mitaka-Imai, Kawazu-cho, Kamo-gun, Shizuoka +81-558-32-0109 5
@ ;g-ljytln;/z:j:ieiirg?iizzgr:i(;ama-ku, Kyoto-shi, Kyoto +81-75-752-1090 21
© {361 /4125.2 Temaxsymah Koenigpohu Kyt Kyt +BI7ST4BTE00 2
® Iugiguo\s/aiga;iggsﬁ:? ?ciyl\jig? 5jiKyutaro-machi, Sl o, s, G | TSR .
R +81-98-964-7000 3
246-1 Shirifukuchihara, Aza-fuchaku, Onna-son, Kunigami-gun, Okinawa
Igg Lljli;gig%tgqrgfymézlk&? J;:i{reggrts, 914 Aza-yonoha, Simoji, Miyakojima-shi, Okinawa +81-980-76-2109 2



TOKYU HOTELS COMFORT MEMBERS

SINORL The more you spend,
'E.N"'EEE 1 h
M _ the more you earn

B Covisi
C
{'-:5 MEMBERS

with point rewards of

5~99 of the amount

B you spend
. e

OEZp,

See here for details.

Member Benefits
D Receive points & Discounts on /—~\ Extended
Eo for stays and ﬂoﬁ accommodation @ check-out time
= dining rates service

o ]

See here for details. [E]E

TOKYU HOTELS &RESORTS EgE
g
Goto lkueikai Bldg. 3F,1-10-7 Dogenzaka, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo https://www. tokyuhotelsjapan.com/global/ E]:t-‘%;;.-
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